Расписание движения автобуса по международному маршруту

«Ялта-Сочи»




       ООО «Крым-Авто-Экспресс» (Украина)
	Рейс №
	Наименование ос-

тановочных пунк-

тов
	расстояние
	Рейс №

	прибытие
(час.мин)
	стоянка

(мин)
	отправление
(час.мин.)
	
	между

пунк-

тами
	от началь-

ного пкнк

-та
	Прибытие (час.мин)
	стоянка

(мин)
	отправление
(час.мин.)

	-
	-
	14-50
	АВ Ялта
	0
	0
	08-50
	-
	-

	16-35
	20
	16-55
	АС Севастополь
	91
	91
	07-15
	10
	07-20

	18-45
	10
	18-55
	АВ Симферополь
	87
	178
	05-50
	5
	05-55

	20-45
	10
	20-55
	АС Феодосия
	116
	294
	03-25
	5
	03-30

	22-45
	10
	22-55
	АВ Керчь
	108
	402
	01-20
	5
	01-25

	23-15
	1-45
	01-30
	Порт «Крым»
	13
	415
	00-30
	60
	01-00

	                       + 1 час                               Смена часового пояса                                                  - 1 час

	-
	-
	-
	Порт «Кавказ»
	0
	
	23-30
	1-30
	01-00

	06-40
	10
	06-50
	АВ Новороссийск
	154
	569
	20-05
	20
	20-25

	07-50
	10
	08-00
	АС Геленджик
	40
	609
	18-45
	10
	18-55

	09-30
	5
	09-35
	АС Джубга
	78
	687
	16-45
	25
	17-10

	10-45
	10
	10-55
	АС Туапсе
	57
	744
	15-00
	15
	15-15

	12-25
	2
	12-27
	АС Лазаревское
	45
	789
	13-20
	10
	13-30

	14-20
	-
	-
	АВ Сочи
	75
	864
	-
	-
	10-55


